
 

 

 

 

ERASMUS DEPARTMENTAL COORDINATORS 

(responsible for signing the Online Learning Agreement) 
 

 
Department of History 

Erasmus Departmental 

Coordinator 

Assist. Prof. Nikolaos Kokkomelis 

E-mail n.kokkomelis@ionio.gr 

Deputy Coordinator 
 

Assist.Prof. Nikolaos Pissis,  npissis@ionio.gr 
 
 

 

Department of Foreign Languages, Translation & Interpreting (DFLTI) 

Erasmus Departmental 

Coordinator 

 
Assist. Prof. Olaf Immanuel Seel 

E-mail  seel@ionio.gr 

Deputy Coordinators 

 
Assist.Prof. Lito Alexaki , lito_alexaki@ionio.gr 

Responsible for signing the Online Learning Agreement for all Universities, except the German and French   
speaking ones. 

 

   Charis Alatza, Special Research Personnel , alatzacharis@ionio.gr  
Responsible for signing the Online Learning Agreement for German speaking Universities 

 

Fotini Karlafti , Special Teaching Personnel, , fkarlafti@ionio.gr 
Responsible for signing the Online Learning Agreement for French speaking Universities 
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Department of Music Studies 

Erasmus Departmental 

Coordinators 

Assist. Prof. Katerina Michopoulou 

E-mail   katmich@ionio.gr 

Deputy Coordinator: 
 

Prof. Dimos Dimitriadis, dimosd@ionio.gr 
 

 
Department of Archival, Library Science & Museology 

Erasmus Departmental 

Coordinator 

Assoc. Prof. Stavros VLIZOS 

E-mail vlizosst@ionio.gr 

Deputy Coordinator: 
 

Assist. Prof. Mirto Malouta, malouta@ionio.gr 
 

Department of Informatics 

Erasmus Departmental 

Coordinator 

Assoc. Prof. Michael Stefanidakis 

E-mail mistral@ionio.gr 

Deputy Coordinator: 
Prof. Panagiotis Kourouthanasis, pkour@ionio.gr  

 

Department of Audio and Visual Arts 

Erasmus Departmental 

Coordinator 

Assoc. Prof. Renata Dalianoudi 

E-mail renatadalianoudi@ionio.gr 

Deputy Coordinator: 
 

Assoc. Prof. Antonis Zivas, azivas@ionio.gr 
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Department of Environment 

Erasmus Departmental 

Coordinator 

 
 

Assist. Professor Adamadia KAMPIOTI 

E-mail akampiot@ionio.gr 

Deputy Coordinator 
 

Assist.Prof. Christos KARYDIS, c.karydis@ionio.gr 
 

Department of Food Science and Technology 

Erasmus Departmental 

Coordinators 

Assist. Prof. Eirini KATSALIROU 

E-mail ekatsal@ionio.gr 

Deputy Coordinator: 
 

Assoc.Prof. Nikolaos KOPSAHELIS, kopsahelis@ionio.gr 
 

Department of Digital Media and Communication 

Erasmus Departmental 

Coordinator 

Assist. Prof. Aggeliki SGORA 

E-mail asgora@ionio.gr 

Deputy Coordinator: 
 

Assist.Prof. Dimitrios AMPELIOTIS, ampeliotis@ionio.gr 
 
 

Department of Tourism 

Erasmus Departmental 

Coordinator 

Assist. Prof. Alkmini Gritzali 

 
E-mail 

 
agritzali@ionio.gr 

Deputy Coordinator: 
 

Assist.Prof. Naoum Mylonas, nmylonas@ionio.gr 
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Information for Erasmus incoming students and application forms: 
https://international.ionio.gr/en/  


